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Continue Event 1 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Age Group F, Limit: 00:56,00
Club Sportiv CampinaIonut, Simion1. 2017 00:38,71 190ROU
Club Sportiv CampinaMihai, Ciubancan5. 2017 00:51,72 79+13.01ROU

Age Group D, Limit: 00:44,00
Club Sportiv CampinaIonut, Simion17. 2017 00:38,71 190+05.62ROU
Club Sportiv CampinaMihai, Ciubancan59. 2017 00:51,72 79+18.63ROU

Age Group B, Limit: 00:37,00
Club Sportiv CampinaAndrei, Chitu35. 2012 00:33,80 286+06.54ROU

Continue Event 3 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Age Group F, Limit: 00:52,00
Club Sportiv CampinaAlexandru, Stefan4. 2017 00:46,17 132+04.31ROU

Age Group D, Limit: 00:44,00
Club Sportiv CampinaAlexandru, Stefan38. 2017 00:46,17 132+10.77ROU

Age Group C, Limit: 00:39,00
Club Sportiv CampinaStefan, Goran7. 2013 00:33,56 345Q +02.06ROU

Continue Event 4 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Age Group C, Limit: 00:42,00
Club Sportiv CampinaAgata, Badescu24. 2014 00:39,10 324+07.55ROU

Event 5 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Age Group F, Limit: 01:50,00
Club Sportiv CampinaIonut, Simion1. 2017 01:19,52 198ROU

50m: 00:38,02, 100m: 01:19,52 (00:41,50)

Club Sportiv CampinaAlexandru, Stefan6. 2017 01:34,20 119+14.68ROU
50m: 00:44,40, 100m: 01:34,20 (00:49,80)

Age Group D, Limit: 01:30,00
Club Sportiv CampinaIonut, Simion24. 2017 01:19,52 198+13.07ROU

50m: 00:38,02, 100m: 01:19,52 (00:41,50)

Club Sportiv CampinaAlexandru, Stefan62. 2017 01:34,20 119+27.75ROU
50m: 00:44,40, 100m: 01:34,20 (00:49,80)

Age Group C, Limit: 01:18,00
Club Sportiv CampinaStefan, Goran14. 2013 01:06,74 336+07.18ROU

50m: 00:32,52, 100m: 01:06,74 (00:34,22)
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Continue Event 5 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Age Group B, Limit: 01:13,00
Club Sportiv CampinaAndrei, Chitu43. 2012 01:09,34 299+13.56ROU

50m: 00:32,99, 100m: 01:09,34 (00:36,35)

Continue Event 6 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Age Group D, Limit: 01:34,00
Club Sportiv CampinaTeodora, Apostol8. 2015 01:16,94 303Q +08.26ROU

50m: 00:37,19, 100m: 01:16,94 (00:39,75)

Continue Event 8 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Age Group D, Limit: 02:04,00
Club Sportiv CampinaTeodora, Apostol6. 2015 01:34,30 314Q +05.47ROU

50m: 00:44,16, 100m: 01:34,30 (00:50,14)

Age Group C, Limit: 01:46,00
Club Sportiv CampinaAgata, Badescu20. 2014 01:33,04 327+15.57ROU

50m: 00:43,55, 100m: 01:33,04 (00:49,49)

--- 2. Session ---

Continue Event 3 - 50m Backstroke Men Final

Age Group C
Club Sportiv CampinaStefan, Goran8. 2013 00:33,81 337+03.04ROU

Continue Event 6 - 100m Freestyle Women Final

Age Group D
Club Sportiv CampinaTeodora, Apostol7. 2015 01:16,81 305+09.60ROU

50m: 00:37,20, 100m: 01:16,81 (00:39,61)

Continue Event 8 - 100m Breaststroke Women Final

Age Group D
Club Sportiv CampinaTeodora, Apostol6. 2015 01:36,48 293+08.85ROU

50m: 00:45,57, 100m: 01:36,48 (00:50,91)

--- 3. Session ---
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Continue Event 12 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Age Group D, Limit: 00:42,00
Club Sportiv CampinaTeodora, Apostol18. 2015 00:36,04 281+04.50ROU

Continue Event 13 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Age Group F, Limit: 00:45,00
Club Sportiv CampinaIonut, Simion2. 2017 00:36,83 183+00.07ROU
Club Sportiv CampinaAlexandru, Stefan5. 2017 00:39,31 150+02.55ROU

Age Group D, Limit: 00:40,00
Club Sportiv CampinaIonut, Simion46. 2017 00:36,83 183+05.64ROU
Club Sportiv CampinaAlexandru, Stefan72. 2017 00:39,31 150+08.12ROU

Age Group B, Limit: 00:34,00
Club Sportiv CampinaAndrei, Chitu38. 2012 00:30,43 324+04.88ROU

Continue Event 14 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Age Group D, Limit: 00:52,00
Club Sportiv CampinaTeodora, Apostol5. 2015 00:43,45 302Q +02.13ROU

Age Group C, Limit: 00:48,00
Club Sportiv CampinaAgata, Badescu14. 2014 00:42,04 333+05.38ROU

Continue Event 15 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Age Group F, Limit: 01:01,00
Club Sportiv CampinaAlexandru, Stefan2. 2017 00:50,33 137+00.37ROU
Club Sportiv CampinaMihai, Ciubancan5. 2017 00:59,06 84+09.10ROU

Age Group D, Limit: 00:50,00
Club Sportiv CampinaAlexandru, Stefan28. 2017 00:50,33 137+08.76ROU
Club Sportiv CampinaMihai, Ciubancan60. 2017 00:59,06 84+17.49ROU

Age Group C, Limit: 00:46,00
Club Sportiv CampinaStefan, Goran6. 2013 00:39,24 289Q +03.22ROU

Age Group B, Limit: 00:44,00
Club Sportiv CampinaAndrei, Chitu15. 2012 00:38,12 315+06.63ROU
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Continue Event 16 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Age Group C, Limit: 01:33,00
Club Sportiv CampinaAgata, Badescu26. 2014 01:24,24 311+10.27ROU

50m: 00:40,89, 100m: 01:24,24 (00:43,35)

Continue Event 17 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Age Group F, Limit: 02:05,00
Club Sportiv CampinaIonut, Simion2. 2017 01:33,14 170+03.26ROU

50m: 00:44,43, 100m: 01:33,14 (00:48,71)

Age Group D, Limit: 01:43,00
Club Sportiv CampinaIonut, Simion26. 2017 01:33,14 170+14.64ROU

50m: 00:44,43, 100m: 01:33,14 (00:48,71)

Age Group C, Limit: 01:30,00
Club Sportiv CampinaStefan, Goran18. 2013 01:18,58 283+11.53ROU

50m: 00:36,71, 100m: 01:18,58 (00:41,87)

--- 4. Session ---

Continue Event 14 - 50m Breaststroke Women Final

Age Group D
Club Sportiv CampinaTeodora, Apostol7. 2015 00:45,26 267+05.35ROU

Continue Event 15 - 50m Breaststroke Men Final

Age Group C
Club Sportiv CampinaStefan, Goran6. 2013 00:39,71 279+04.70ROU
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